
 

ESIII/2023 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

 

                     TIME TABLE FOR THE EIGHTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY (BHMCT) (PRACTICAL/VIVA VOCE) DEGREE EXAMINATION  

         NOVEMBER 2023(2019- ADMN REGULAR,2018 ADMISSION SUPPLEMENTARY) 

Time: 9.30 am to 1.30 pm 
Center of 
Examination 

Day &Date Register Numbers Subjects 

 
LOURDES MATHA 

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL 
MANAGEMENT & CATERING 

TECHNOLOGY, 
KUTTICHAL,THIRUVANANTH

APURAM 

WEDNESDAY 
22.11.2023 

19900001-045, 
18900045 IET-FOOD PRODUCTION 

IET- FOOD &BEVERAGE 
SERVICE 

IET- HOUSE KEEPING 
 IET- FRONT OFFICE 

THURSDAY 
23.11.2023 

19900047-050,053, 
055-060,062-064, 

066-088 

NAIPUNNYA SCHOOL OF 
MANAGEMENT , CHERTHALA, 

ALAPPUZHA 

WEDNESDAY 
22.11.2023 

 
 

19901001-002,004-

009,011-020,023-031,033-

035,037-056,058-

062,18901015 

IET-FOOD PRODUCTION  
IET- FOOD &BEVERAGE 

SERVICE 
IET- HOUSE KEEPING  
IET- FRONT OFFICE 

SNEHACHARYA INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT&TECHNOLOGY, 

KARUVATTA , ALAPPUZHA 

WEDNESDAY 
22.11.2023 

19902001-020,022-
024,026-027,029-035,038-
052,054-055,057,059-062 IET-FOOD PRODUCTION 

 IET- FOOD &BEVERAGE 
SERVICE 

IET- HOUSE KEEPING  
IET- FRONT OFFICE 

THURSDAY 
23.11.2023 

19902064-065,067-
074,076-083,085,087-
088,090,092-099,101-

102,104-117,119-121,123-
124,18902024,025,037,038,

054 
    

 
 
 

 
 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 17.11.2023 

 

 

 

                     Sd/- 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


